
 

 
 

 
IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025 

 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Open: Wednesday 4th September 2024 to Friday 25th October 2024 
Half Term: Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024 
Open: Monday 4th November 2024 to Friday 20th December 2024 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 

 
Spring Term 2025 
Open:  Monday 6th January 2025 to Friday 14th February 2025 
Half Term: Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 
Open: Monday 24th February 2025 to Friday 11th April 2025 
Easter Holidays: Monday 14th April 2025 to Friday 25th April 2025 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Open: Monday 28th April 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025 
Half Term: Monday 26th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025 
Open: Monday 2nd June 2025 to Friday 18th July 2025 
Summer Holidays: Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
INSET Days (School Closed) – Please note the following INSET days have not be confirmed 
and may change 
INSET day 1: Monday 2nd September 2024 
INSET day 2: Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
INSET day 3: Friday 25th October 2024 
INSET day 4: Monday 24th February 2025 
INSET day 5: Friday 14th March 2025 
INSET day 6: Monday 21st July 2025 
 
May Day: (School Closed) 
(May Day: Monday 5th May 2025) 
 

EVENTS 
Year 6 SATS Week – tbc 

 
HOLIDAY REQUESTS 

 
New legislation means that school no longer has the authority to grant leave during term 
time unless there are “exceptional circumstances”. Parents who wish to apply for school 
leave will need to do so to the Head Teacher in writing, at least 3 weeks in advance 



 

 
 

explaining the reasons why leave is necessary. Any unauthorised holidays will be reported 
to the Educational Welfare Officer where a penalty notice may be issued. 


